| FORM PTO-1594 12-03-20 | U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office |
|---|---|
| | HINNIN HEET |
| To the Honorable Commissioner 102299191 attached original documents or copy thereof. | |
| Name of conveying party(ies): | Name and address of receiving party(ies): |
| Royster-Clark Agribusiness, Inc. 11-26-02 | Name: Royster-Clark Agribusiness, Inc. Internal Address: |
| [] Individual(s) [] Association [] General Partnership | Street Address: 999 Waterside Drive, Suite 800 |
| [] Limited Partnership [X] Corporation – State of Delaware [] OtherAdditional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? | City: Norfolk State: Virginia ZIP: 23510 |
| [] Yes [x] No | [] Individual(s) citizenship [] Association |
| 3. Nature of conveyance: | [] General Partnership |
| [] Assignment [] Change of Address | [] Limited Partnership |
| [] Security Agreement [] Certificate of Amendment – | If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative is attached [] Yes [] No |
| [X] Other Document was previously recorded as Reel/Frame 002538/0309 contained in error U.S., Trademark Reg. No. 1,072,385. Document is being re-recorded to correct error. Please change to U.S. Trademark Reg. No. 1,072,835. | Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? [] Yes [X] No |
| Execution Date: November 2, 2001 | <u>. 1</u> |
| 4. Application number(s) or registration number(s): 1 | |
| If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: | |
| n 🖭 😯 | |
| A. Trademark Application No.(s) B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 1,072,835 Additional numbers attached? [] Yes [X] No | |
| Additional numbers attached? [] Yes [X] No | |
| Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: | 6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: [1] |
| Name: <u>Bradford S. Breen</u> | 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$40.00 [] Enclosed |
| Internal Address: Orrick, Herrington & Sutcliffe LLP | [X] Authorized to be charged to deposit account for any deficiency in fees. |
| Street Address: 666 Fifth Avenue | Deposit account number: 15-0665 [X] Authorized to be charged to deposit account. |
| City: New York State: New York ZIP: 10103 | (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) |
| 2/2002 TDZAZ1 00000125 150665 1072835) DO NOT USE THIS SPACE | |
| C:8521 40.00 CH | |
| Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. | |
| /m # DULO S/X /5_ | |
| Bradford S. Breen, Esq. Name of Person Signing Signature | November 21, 2002 Date |
| Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: [7] | |

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:
Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments, Washington, D.C. 20231

12/ 01 FORM PTO-1594



U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office

| To the Honorable Commiss. 102147\47 | T are record the attached original documents or copy thereof. |
|---|--|
| Name of conveying party(ies): | Name and address of receiving party(ies): |
| Royster-Clark Agribusiness, Inc. | Name: Royster-Clark Agribusiness, Inc. Internal Address: |
| [] Individual(s) [] Association [] General Partnership [] Limited Partnership | Street Address: 999 Waterside Drive, Suite 800 |
| [X] Corporation – State of Delaware | City: <u>Norfolk</u> State: <u>Virginia</u> ZIP <u>: 23510</u> |
| Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? [] Yes [x] No | [] Individual(s) citizenship |
| Nature of conveyance: [] Assignment | [] Association |
| [] Security Agreement [] Certificate of Amendment – | [] Other |
| [] Other | Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? [] Yes [X] No |
| Execution Date: November 2, 2001 | OF |
| 4. Application number(s) or registration number(s): 11 If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: | |
| If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: | |
| A. Trademark Application No.(s) | |
| 4. Application number(s) or registration number(s): 11 If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: A. Trademark Application No.(s) B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 1,281,157, 828,360, 1,072,385, 1,341,292, 692,647, 662,425, 1,389,586, 078,690, 1,666,345, 746,806, 729,597 Additional numbers attached? [] Yes [X] No | |
| Additional numbers attached? [] Yes [X] No | |
| Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: | 6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: [1] |
| Name: <u>Bradford S. Breen</u> | 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ <u>290.00</u> [X] Enclosed |
| Internal Address: Orrick, Herrington & Sutcliffe LLP | [X] Authorized to be charged to deposit account for any deficiency in fees. |
| Street Address: <u>666 Fifth Avenue</u> | Deposit account number: 15-0665 [X] Authorized to be charged to deposit account. |
| City: New York State: New York ZIP: 10103 | (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) |
| /2002 TDIAZI 00000026 1281157 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE | |
| 2481 40.00 0P | |
| 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. 2. The statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. | |
| Bradford S. Breen, Esq. Name of Person Signing Signature Signature Date | |
| Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: [2] | |
| | |

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:
Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments, Washington, D.C. 20231

SUPPORTING DOCUMENTATION FOR

CHANGE OF ADDRESS

IS NO LONGER REQUIRED

EFFECTIVE

MAY 1, 2001

TRADEMARK REEL: 002625 FRAME: 0737

RECORDED: 11/26/2002